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10 COMMUNITY ASSOCIATIONS AND GROUPS - ADMINISTRATION COSTS (AN178-2002)

The following applications have been received by the Director of Housing requesting grant assistance
towards administration costs for 2002/2003.

Group 2002/203
£

APPROVED
2001/2002

£
Melfort and Kilmore Residents Action Group
Murrayfield Area Residents Association
Balmoral Residents Association
Rockwell Tenants & Residents Association
(formerly Boots/Lawton Residents Association
Hindmarsh Tenants & Residents Association
Whitfield Avenue Semis Tenants Association

85
440
400

220
285
275

85
385
350

180
250
295

These grants can be met from the Housing Revenue Account.


