10 COMMUNITY ASSOCIATIONS AND GROUPS - ADMINISTRATION COSTS (AN178-2002)

The following applications have been received by the Director of Housing requesting grant assistance towards administration costs for 2002/2003.

Group	2002/203 £	APPROVED 2001/2002
		£
Melfort and Kilmore Residents Action Group	85	85
Murrayfield Area Residents Association	440	385
Balmoral Residents Association	400	350
Rockwell Tenants & Residents Association		
(formerly Boots/Lawton Residents Association	220	180
Hindmarsh Tenants & Residents Association	285	250
Whitfield Avenue Semis Tenants Association	275	295

These grants can be met from the Housing Revenue Account.